

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Low Bidder		2nd Low Bidder		3rd Low Bidder	
				Unit Price	Unit Extension	Rock Roads Companies, Inc.		Stenstrom Excavation & Blacktop Group		Martin & Company Excavating	
				Unit Price	Unit Extension	Unit Price	Unit Extension	Unit Price	Unit Extension	Unit Price	Unit Extension
1	HMA SRF CSE IL 9.5 MIX "D" N50, 2"	412	TON	\$ 115.00	\$ 47,380.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 42,024.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 49,440.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 60,976.00
2	HMA BDR CSE IL 19.0 N50, 4"	823	TON	\$ 110.00	\$ 90,530.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 83,946.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 111,105.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 113,574.00
3	Pavement Marking - Line 4"	511	FOOT	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,277.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,044.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,299.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,110.00
4	Pavement Markings - Symbols	2	EACH	\$ 140.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 157.50	\$ 315.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
Total As Read Bid:					\$ 139,467.50		\$ 128,114.00		\$ 163,159.50		\$ 179,860.00
Total Summation of Calculated Bid:					\$ 139,467.50		\$ 128,114.00		\$ 163,159.50		\$ 179,860.00